2022 EUROSAF L30 CLASS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Overall

Disputate: 9, Scarti: 1, Valide: 8, Presenti: 10, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank | Nat | SailN | NumPrua Boat HelmName CrewName Club R1 | R2 R3 R4 R5 | R6 | R7 R8 R9 |Totale | Netto
1° — | 307 25 TRANQUILO ATTILA RAUSCHENBERGER | TIHANYI HAJOS 1.0 1.0 |2.0 1.0 1.0 |1.0 [2.0 |2.0 (11.0 |122.0 |11.0
HUN BAKONY]I MIKLOS, NEDBAL EGYLET DNC)

NOEL, LUKATS
CSABA, JUHASZ

GYORGY
2° g 8 PRESENT PERFECT |PETER TENKE | MARCELL SPARTACUS 3.0 |20 |10 2.0 3.0 |20 |10 |1.0 |(11.0 |26.0 |15.0
HUN GOSZLETH, MARTIN |VITORLAS DNC)

TENKE, SZURENYI
ADAM, LEVENTE

TAKACSY
3° 1277 34 DAARI OLEKSANDR | SERHII ZHURAVLOV, | PIVDENNY 20 |3.0 |3.0 5.0 20 |3.0 |(6.0)|3.0 1.0 28.0 |22.0
UKR KALISTRATOV | DYMYTRII GROM, YACHT CLUB

VOLODYMYR BOIKO,
BORYS SHVETS,
ANDRII HUSENKO

4° = 300 33 - IHOR DMYTRO SHYMKIV, |MIRRYC 6.0 4.0 |(8.0) 4.0 50 |6.0 3.0 |6.0 20 |440 |[36.0
UKR MATVIIENKO | OLEKSANDER
STESHENKO, ALENA
SEMENOVA, DENIS
LANKIN, LUBOV
LEONOVA

5° Ed 18 18 ELISADO HANS ADAM MANDERS, SEGELCLUB (8.0) 6.0 |5.0 6.0 40 |7.0 (5.0 |4.0 3.0 |48.0 |40.0
Sul HESSEL BRENDON BROWN, |ENGE
DOMINIQUE
TURNHERR, KLAUS
EISELE

6° BIE 54261 |21 LAZY PIGGY JIMMY LAU SHARON LI, HEBE HAVEN 40 |50 |7.0 3.0 7.0 |40 |7.0 [(9.0) |6.0 52.0 |[43.0
GBR GERMAINE LAM, YACHT CLUB
GRACE WONG,
SUSAN XU, BONNIE
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LAU, YUEN HING
YEUNG

70

GER

8369

23

MARECYKLER

HAGEN
HEESCH

ANN KATERBRING,
ANASTASIA
KOLESHICKEN,
KATARZYNA
GORALSKA

SCE GERMANY

9.0

7.0

4.0

(10.0)

8.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

4.0

58.0

48.0

80

G)II
m
Y

TURMALIN

JOCHEN
BEETZ

PATRICK FUCHS,
MARTIN SCOTT,
MARTIN EBELING,
TATIANA DOVGAN,
JULIA ZAPRUDSKA

EYC

10.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

(11.0
0CS)

72.0

61.0

90

ot
KX

KOR

1982

19

YEOGunHo

EUNJIN KIM

MINJAE JUN, ELKE
ZELLER,
SEUNGYONG KIM,
HAN KIM

SOLPI YACHT
CLUB

5.0

9.0

(10.0)

7.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

5.0

73.0

63.0

10°

G)II
m
Pyl

27

27

SIEBENUNDZWANZIG

FRANK
SCHAUDER

MATTHIAS FOX,

THOMAS ARNOLD,
JESPER SCHIEWE,
RAINER SCHIEWE

VEREIN
WASSERSPORT
VEGESACK

7.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

83.0

72.0
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